
Londrina (3.055 km)

11 - 13 September 2020

1ª Prova, 12/9/2020 15:30 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 12/9/2020 16:15

Start : 15:35, Finish flag : 16:04

1 17 Pietro Rimbano KTF Sports Stock L 22 00:29:33.003 136.4 1:16.697 7 - -

2 77 Raphael Reis W2 Racing Stock L 22 00:29:35.528 136.2 1:16.955 7 2.525 2.525

3 34 Matheus Iorio Crown Racing Junior Stock L 22 00:29:39.819 135.9 1:17.202 7 6.816 4.291

4 22 Gabriel Lusquiños Crown Racing Junior Stock L 22 00:29:43.494 135.6 1:17.323 7 10.491 3.675

5 21 Rafael Martins W2 Racing R Stock L 22 00:29:45.990 135.4 1:17.302 5 12.987 2.496

6 85 Felipe Baptista KTF Sports R Stock L 22 00:29:50.666 135.1 1:17.312 10 17.663 4.676

7 38 Zezinho Muggiati Carlos Alves Competições R Stock L 22 00:29:58.877 134.5 1:17.950 6 25.874 8.211

8 95 Lucas Kohl KTF Racing R Stock L 22 00:30:19.851 132.9 1:17.810 2 46.848 20.974

9 86 Gustavo Frigotto RKL Motorsports Stock L 22 00:30:41.053 131.4 1:17.566 3 1:08.050 21.202

10 35 Gabriel Robe Motortech Competições Stock L 21 00:30:02.732 128.1 1:17.202 7 1 Lp. 1 Lp.

11 31 Marcio Campos Motortech Competições Stock L 19 00:25:55.046 134.3 1:17.124 6 3 Lp. 2 Lp.

12 81 Arthur Leist Motortech Motorsports R Stock L 8 00:11:35.428 126.5 1:17.546 7 14 Lp. 11 Lp.

13 19 Felipe Papazissis RKL Motorsports R Stock L 7 00:10:17.377 124.6 1:17.461 4 15 Lp. 1 Lp.

14 18 Pedro Lopes R Stock L 5 . 00:08:27.442 117.6 1:19.392 5 17 Lp. 2 Lp.

15 33 Pedro Ferro KTF Racing R Stock L 1 00:02:32.478 72.1 - 0 21 Lp. 4 Lp.
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ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:

Mirnei Antonio Piroca
Diretor de Prova

12/09/2020 16:18:16

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Carlos Gustavo Novi dos Santos

Comissário Desportivo
12/09/2020 16:19:59

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Carlos Theodoro Strey
Comissário Desportivo
12/09/2020 16:20:45

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Violeta Pernice

Comissário Desportivo
12/09/2020 16:22:35

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Ernesto Magalhães de Abreu Filho

Comissário Desportivo
12/09/2020 16:23:25


